
 

This Estimate is only good for 30 Days.

Standard Services are listed on the SGR Agreement.

This Estimate includes our Preferred Protection Warranty.

- Lifetime warranty on every Owens Corning Product installed.
- Non- Pro-rated period of 50 Years.
- Included Labor, tear off and disposal if needed to be replace due to manufacturing defects.
- 10 year Leak Free warranty backed by SGR & Owens Corning.
- 10 Year Warranty against Workmanship Issues, backed by SGR & Owens Corning.

Removal and Dispose of Shingles

Replace Plywood Decking

Owens Corning Ice and Water Shield

Drip Edge
Owens Corning Starter Shingles

Owens Corning Synthetic Felt (Pro Armor)

Owens Corning Duration Shingles(10% Waste Added)

Pipe Boot Jacks
Owens Corning Ridge Vents

31.50

2

AS NEEDED

WHOLE

WHOLE

31.50

34.65

4

65

47.89 1508.53

75.00

595.12

339.87

433.10

27.11

178.23

33.16

6.95

150.00

595.12

339.87

433.10

853.97

6178.66

132.64

451.75

SQ

EA

EA

EA

EA

SQ

SQ

EA

LF

12441.36

Jim Elder

191 Little Victoria Rd

Woodstock Ga

6' GUTTERS WHOLE HOUSE & DOWNS +2 284 6.33 1797.72LF


