

www.sgrcontracting.com (833) 747-7471

Pre Work- Estimate For:

Name: Jim Elder

Address: 191 Little Victoria Rd

Woodstock Ga

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Removal and Dispose of Shingles	31.50	SQ	\$ 47.89	\$ 1508.53
Replace Plywood Decking	2	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
Owens Corning Ice and Water Shield	AS NEEDED	EA	\$ 595.12	\$ 595.12
Drip Edge	WHOLE	EA	\$ 339.87	\$ 339.87
Owens Corning Starter Shingles	WHOLE	EA	\$ 433.10	\$ 433.10
Owens Corning Synthetic Felt (Pro Armor)	31.50	SQ	\$ 27.11	\$ 853.97
Owens Corning Duration Shingles(10% Waste Added)	34.65	SQ	\$ 178.23	\$ 6178.66
Pipe Boot Jacks	4	EA	\$ 33.16	\$ 132.64
Owens Corning Ridge Vents	65	LF	\$ 6.95	\$ 451.75
6' GUTTERS WHOLE HOUSE & DOWNS +2	284	LF	6.33	1797.72
			TOTAL: \$ 124	

Standard Services are listed on the SGR Agreement.

This Estimate includes our Preferred Protection Warranty.

- Lifetime warranty on every Owens Corning Product installed.
- Non- Pro-rated period of 50 Years.
- Included Labor, tear off and disposal if needed to be replace due to manufacturing defects.
- 10 year Leak Free warranty backed by SGR € Owens Corning.
- 10 Year Warranty against Workmanship Issues, backed by SGR & Owens Corning.
- This estimate is a Pre-work estimate. This is not a contract.
- Should you have any guestions, contact your rep directly.
- Taxes are included in this Estimate
- This Estimate is only good for 30 Days.











